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za obdobie do 28.02.2021

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

DružbaTyp konania:

1Počet izieb:

10Nikoleta Olašinová 25.08.20201 25.08.2021

10Zuzana Gajdošová 30.10.20202 30.10.2021

10Nikoleta Bodzášová 22.02.20213 22.02.2022

9Marek Gulykás 04.02.20204 04.02.2021

9Zlata Flanderová 25.06.20205 25.06.2021

1Attila Juhász 09.07.20206 09.07.2021

Štefan Boršodi 21.06.20187 21.06.2021

Jaroslav Kamenský 26.09.20188 27.09.2021

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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za obdobie do 28.02.2021

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

DružbaTyp konania:

2Počet izieb:

16Monika Pavlovská 27.02.20191 27.02.2022

16Zuzana Gallaiová 16.09.20192 16.09.2021

16Erika Homolová 20.11.20193 20.11.2021

16Štefánia Spišiaková 29.11.20194 29.11.2021

16Miriama Balázsová 23.12.20195 23.12.2021

16Zuzana Demjánová 15.01.20206 15.01.2021

16Tatiana Rusznyáková 02.06.20207 02.06.2021

16Helena Hovancová 05.08.20208 05.08.2021

16Arnold Ičo 11.09.20209 11.09.2021

16Radovan Babič 25.11.202010 25.11.2021

16Martin Szántó 15.12.202011 09.09.2021

16Eva Šalamonová 03.02.202112 03.02.2022

15Gabriela Lászlóová 25.11.202013 25.11.2021

11Judita Šibalová 25.02.202114 25.02.2022

10Gabriel Takács 05.05.202015 05.05.2021

10Jela Fídesová 25.06.202016 25.06.2021

10Nikoleta Olašinová 25.08.202017 25.08.2021

10Andrea Ferencová 14.09.202018 14.09.2021

10Simona Vlčáková 16.10.202019 16.10.2021

10Nikoleta Bodzášová 22.02.202120 22.02.2022

9Angelika Vevericová 14.02.201821 14.02.2021

9Mária Tisza Babičová 16.01.201922 16.01.2022

9Mária Nagyová 27.03.201923 27.03.2021

9Diana Csontosová 16.04.201924 16.04.2021

9Barbora Gáborová 13.05.201925 13.05.2021

9Marek Gulykás 04.02.202026 04.02.2021

9Renáta Pitoňáková 09.06.202027 09.06.2021

9Monika Szentandrásiová 26.08.202028 26.08.2021

9Mária Laciaková 28.08.202029 28.08.2021

1Attila Juhász 09.07.202030 09.07.2021

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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za obdobie do 28.02.2021

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

DružbaTyp konania:

3Počet izieb:

16Štefánia Spišiaková 29.11.20191 29.11.2021

16Miriama Balázsová 23.12.20192 23.12.2021

16Zuzana Demjánová 15.01.20203 15.01.2021

16Ing. Gabriela Horvátová 05.02.20204 05.02.2021

16Kamila Furmanová 07.04.20205 07.04.2021

16Tatiana Rusznyáková 02.06.20206 02.06.2021

16Enikő Boldiová 09.07.20207 09.07.2021

16Radovan Babič 25.11.20208 25.11.2021

16Martin Szántó 15.12.20209 09.09.2021

16Eva Šalamonová 03.02.202110 03.02.2022

15Tímea Kissová 31.08.202011 31.08.2021

11Nora Maková 24.05.201912 24.05.2021

10Mgr. Aneta Šimonová 28.09.201813 28.09.2021

10Gabriel Takács 05.05.202014 05.05.2021

10Jela Fídesová 25.06.202015 25.06.2021

10Simona Vlčáková 16.10.202016 16.10.2021

9Mária Nagyová 27.03.201917 27.03.2021

9Diana Csontosová 16.04.201918 16.04.2021

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

malometrážnyTyp konania:

1Počet izieb:

25Renáta Pitoňáková 09.06.20201 09.06.2021

25Iveta Rusznyáková 16.09.20202 16.09.2021

25Jaroslava Martočková 11.11.20203 11.11.2021

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

NadabulaTyp konania:

16Helena Hovancová 05.08.20201 05.08.2021

10Nikoleta Olašinová 25.08.20202 25.08.2021

9Diana Csontosová 16.04.20193 16.04.2021

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

nižší štandardTyp konania:

35Tünde Péterová 09.03.20201 09.03.2021

25Ladislav Ferko 04.09.20202 24.08.2021

20Gabriel Krištóf 06.11.20203 06.11.2021

15Diana Boldiová 07.10.20204 07.10.2021

15Paulína Polyáková 24.02.20215 24.02.2022

Magdaléna Rézművesová 06.05.20196 06.05.2021

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:


